ZETA 1.8"-Surface
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
1 / 4
Nov 18th, 2024
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
White

ZETA 1.8"-Surface
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear Lighting
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
ZE TW A80
Product
Series
ZE
ZETA Linear
Length
2M
2 Feet Medium
4M
4 Feet Medium
8M
8 Feet Medium
Finish
Finish
WH
White
BL
Black
CM
Custom *
WH
White
BL
Black
CM
Custom *
CRI
80
90
80+ CRI
90+ CRI*
(Standard)
DF
Diffuser
20W
20W/15W/10W
Selectable for 2ft
40W
40W/30W/20W
Selectable for 4ft
80W
80W/60W/40W
Selectable for 8ft
Wattage 0-10V Dim
0-10V Dim
- -
- -
- - --
CCT
TW
CCT adjustable
3000K 3500K/ /
4000K
Lighting
Distribution
A
100% down or
25%up/75% down
by visible Dip switch
Example: ZE4M-WH-40W-D10-80TW-A-DF (Surface)
Example: ZEM-S-S08-WH-D10
Down Lens
Default Settings: Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
Non-lit Joiner Mounting & Optional Function
SJ